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Wettkampf-Nr. 23
50m Freistil Frauen
Jugend C
1. Carla De Bortoli 1996(S13) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:42,99 243
2. Laura Schömann 1996(S10) BSG St. Ingbert 00:44,45 238
3. Franziska Mendler 1997(S13) DLRG Weimar 00:51,57 141
4. Marie Eckelmann 1996(S7) BSV Frankenthal 01:18,03 110
5. Giuliana Bavaro 1996(S8) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:19,08 55

Nicht am Start
Marie Flor 1996(S9) Peiner Schwimmverein von 1906

Jugend B
1. Madlaina Gaudenz 1994(S10) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:36,78 421
2. Ramona Loosli 1995(S9) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:56,49 117

Jugend A
1. Julia Kabus 1991(S8) TSV Bad Saulgau 00:34,89 648
2. Stephanie Baumann 1991(S9) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:34,16 532
3. Elena Krawzow 1993(S13) BVSV Nürnberg 00:34,83 458
4. Sophie Biermayer 1991(S12) DLRG Weimar 00:45,38 212
5. Lea Keller 1992(S6) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:50,75 52

Senioren 1
1. Annke Conradi 1965(S3) DJK-SB Regensburg 01:06,51 735
2. Ute Schuchmann 1961(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:32,11 29

Senioren 2
1. Irmgard Krause 1951(S14) VSG Wiesbaden 01:39,06 23

Offene Wertung
1. Verena Schott 1989(S7) BV Leipzig 00:36,09 761
2. Annke Conradi 1965(S3) DJK-SB Regensburg 01:06,51 735
3. Julia Kabus 1991(S8) TSV Bad Saulgau 00:34,89 648
4. Stephanie Baumann 1991(S9) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:34,16 532
5. Elena Krawzow 1993(S13) BVSV Nürnberg 00:34,83 458
6. Madlaina Gaudenz 1994(S10) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:36,78 421
7. Kathrin Winkelhardt 1990(AB) SV Lohhof 00:33,97 406
8. Andrea Guggenberger 1982(S14) BSV Spital 00:41,00 336
9. Sabrina Olk 1983(S9) BSV München 00:41,05 306
10. Karina Neumann 1990(S13) BVSV Nürnberg 00:39,94 303
11. Aylin Münch 1989(S14) WfB Freyung 00:42,55 301
12. Daniela Krischker-Rötzer 1976(S9) DJK-SB Regensburg 00:42,41 278
13. Carla De Bortoli 1996(S13) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:42,99 243
14. Laura Schömann 1996(S10) BSG St. Ingbert 00:44,45 238
15. Biljana Blagojevic 1987(AB) SV Lohhof 00:41,05 230
16. Sophie Biermayer 1991(S12) DLRG Weimar 00:45,38 212
17. Silke Köstler 1988(S13) SSG Blista Marburg 00:45,64 203
18. Franziska Mendler 1997(S13) DLRG Weimar 00:51,57 141
19. Ramona Loosli 1995(S9) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 00:56,49 117
20. Sandra Börner 1979(S10) BSG Bad Langensalza 00:57,24 111
21. Marie Eckelmann 1996(S7) BSV Frankenthal 01:18,03 110
22. Stefanie Fahnenschreiber 1980(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:01,92 97
23. Anke Badior 1976(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:02,86 93
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24. Jasmin Zaibak 1981(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:12,09 61
25. Giuliana Bavaro 1996(S8) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:19,08 55
26. Lea Keller 1992(S6) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:50,75 52
27. Laura Ortmann 1988(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:23,24 40
28. Denise Huser 1970(S7) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:58,79 38
29. Ute Schuchmann 1961(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:32,11 29
30. Irmgard Krause 1951(S14) VSG Wiesbaden 01:39,06 23

Nicht am Start
Marie Flor 1996(S9) Peiner Schwimmverein von 1906


